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Team for NAAC Preparation 2024

SI. No. |[Name

Email

1 Rev. Dr. Dominic Savio, SJ

principal@sxccal.edu

2 |Prof. Mandira Mukherjee
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mandiramukherjee@ymw 4

3 |Prof. Ritendra Roy

ritendraroy@sxccal.edu

4 Prof. Sabiruddin Mollah’/

sabiruddinmollal 11@gmail.com

5 |Prof. Amitava Roy

arsxc@sxccal.edu

6 Prof. Sumona Ghosh

sumonaghosh@sxccal.edu

7  |Prof. Samrat Roy

samratroy(@sxccal.edu

8 Prof. Atish Prosad Mondal

atishprosad@sxccal.edu

9 Prof. Shouvik Sircar

shouvik.sircar@sxccal.edu

10  |Prof. Tapalina Bhattashali

tapolinab@gmail.com

11  |Prof. Swaraj Kumar Nandan

s.k.nandan@sxccal.edu

12 |Prof. Joyita Banerji

joyitabanerji@gmail.com
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13 |Prof. Tuhina Manna

tuhinamanna03@gmail.com

14  |Prof. Partha Pratim Ghosh

drppghosh@sxccal.edu

15 |Prof. Soheli Ghose

sohelighose@sxccal.edu

16 |Prof. Sukanya Sarkhel

sukanya@sxccal.edu

17  |Prof. Shaunak Roy

shaunak@sxccal.edu

18 [Prof. Ruby Mary Notts

nottsrubymary@gmail.com
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19 [Prof. Sumanta Dutta

dutta.sumanta@sxccal.edu

20  [Prof. Partho Mukherji

parthomukherjil 8@gmail.com

\ bd-&f 3 08/“)24“

21 |Prof. Panchali Sen

psensxc@gmail.com

22 |Prof. Chandrani Biswas

skbuniverse@gmail.com

23  |Prof. Shalabh Agarwal

shalabh@sxccal.edu
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24  |Prof. Jhumpa Mukherjee

jhumpasxc@yahoo.com
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25 |Prof. Shruti Goswami

shruti.surela@gmail.com
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SI. No. [Name Email Signature
26 |Prof. Ipsita Barat ipsita.barat@gmail.com g/[)MﬂJ g) 1
27 |Prof. Romit Sanker Beed rbeed@sxccal.edu
28  |Prof. Madhura Dasgupta madhuradasguptaa@gmail.com \Qﬁ_ Q\ 1\
o <
29  |Prof. Ronita Nag Chaudhuri ronita_7@yahoo.co.in Q\L g/( " }&
30 |Prof. Farhat Bano fbsxccal@gmail.com F W e
31  |Prof. Tanaya Bhattacharyya tanaya.bhattacharyya@gmail.com :
32 |Prof. Riddhi Majumder riddhimajumder@gmail.com ;
33  |Prof. Sujata Pakrashi Lahiri sujatapakrashilahiri@sxccal.edu @W .
34  |Prof. Arup Kurmar Mitra drakmitra01@sxccal.edu 9\“” km; e
35 |Prof. Ayan Chandra ayanchandra991@gmail.com - M
36 |Prof. Tinni Goswami tinnibhattacharya982@gmail.com /r, GW‘VW“”
37 |Prof. Puja Bhowmik puja_bhowmik@sxccal.edu M " , 2
38 |Prof. Sougata Banerjee sougata.banerjee@sxccal.edu db of [ wE
39 |Prof. Zaid Al Baset zaidalbaset@sxccal.edu /;;( ,4C 6/ »
40  |Prof. Partha Pratim Ghosh iqacsxc@sxccal.edu /0 ,’;,;u’,‘L ;:L;I (?,»
41 |Mr. Prakash Singh prakash.s.co.in@gmail.com (%M“\M
42  |Mr. Sundeep Mishra sundeep.mishra694@gmail.com }UM %\\\
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